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BROWN®

*Sales
Rep.

(519)

853-2074

Res.
905-873-2144

* Best of Town and Country in Georgetown
* 100 x 190 feet ovrlking N. Halton Golf Club

* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks

* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm

* Wonderful Spacious Bungalow on Large Lot!

* Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral
ceilings * L-shaped livingroom and dining room
* Spacious rms throughout with huge deck

37 x 20’ - mature trees and perennial gardens

* Beautiful lot both front and back!!!
Pl Phindbirsnc

2l Johnson Associates
(va)

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
Website: www.lynndrewry.com
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See inside for my new listings!

IN MILTON

Fabulous condo, 2 bedroom, 2 baths,
thousands spent on upgrades the past two
years. Top quality & tasteful decor. Indoor
pool, parking, exercise room and a
wonderful guest suite for your overnight
company or out of town guests. Immaculate
well run building. One half backs to
downtown and the beautiful pond at your

doorstep. Call Marion Brown* for more f

details.

& ROYAL CITY REALTY

Realtor (HALTON]) LIMITED Independent Member Broker
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YVONNE
CHRISTIE

Broker/Owner

905-878-2095

Milton, ON

R i R A

NEW LISTING EXCLUSIVE

Bungalow situated on 1/2 acre,
well maintained huge family
room, living room with fireplace,
eat in kitchen, new ceramic
floor, fully finished walkout
basement with apartment. For
more details call Yvonne to
view.

CHRISTIE &
WOODS REALTY

BOB

OLIVER*
‘Sales Rep.

(905)

877-521

Toll Free
1-888-799-2580
Res: 519-833-2099

BARNSTAPLE*

‘Sales Rep.

(905)

874-3051

PEN HOUSE SAT. OCT. 2
25 Callaghan Cres., Georgetown

LEAH
SHAW*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

873-8300

1-888-450-8301

4 BEDROOMS PLUS GRANNY FLAT,

WORKSHOP

Located on a paved road about 25 minutes
north from the 401 at Milton, and just 5
concessions west of Hillsburgh. Flat level 3
acres convert to paddocks, convert barn for
horses or use as workshop. Granny has
separate front and rear entrances. Main
house has 4 large bedrooms, huge
screened porch, large deck out front,
combined family, breakfast and kitchen
areas. Two fireplaces. This is a gem, a real
find in the country. www.boboliver.com
$334,900.00

BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton)

CORP. ;}T

Secluded, elegant, 4 bedroom Century stone
home sits at the end of a long treed lane.
Atributary of the Credit River winds through 10
acres of landscaped lawn & forest. Wonderful
old stone ruins from the original farm home

invite the gardener. Home features original f

wood trim, beautiful staircase, fl to ceiling

stone firepl., 2 & 1/2 baths, country kit. with
breakfast rm, main fl fam rm, & triple carjf

garage. One of a kind opportunity!! Call Larry

Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237 .
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1 year new almost 1500 sg. ft. Bsmt h as above grade

windows, very bright. Open concept LR, DR, gas FP
with quality broadloom & upgraded underpad. Lge.
family size kitchen, upgraded cabinets, B/I micro,

dishwasher, centre island & W/O to deck. Lovely 5 piece
ensuite off MBR & W/I closet. Security system, water

softener, new home warranty. Very tastefully done
throughout. A pleasure to show. Call Leah Shaw*
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76 River Rd., Unit 5, Georgetown
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| RIVER SITE FANTASY

| 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom
executive townmanor by “The
Daniels”. Thousands spent in
upgrades, finished walkout
basement, private fully fenced
yard. $234,900.

(905)
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JACOBS*

*Sales
Rep.

Johnson Associates
HALTON LTD..
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A REAL BEAUTY!

Gorgeous Charleston Model. 2,252 sq. ft.
Extremely well-kept family home. Open
concept kitchen & family room, gas

8 fireplace, CAC, CVAC, huge master

el ensuite, finished basement with wet bar,
pot lights, 3 pc. bathroom, extensive
landscaping, walkout to fenced yard &
retractable awning. Great curb appeal.
Don’t miss out! Out $284,900! Call Holly
Light* today (905) 877-5165.
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OPEN HOUSE SUN. OCT. 21 ~ 2:30-4:30 PM
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94 Cotswold Court, Georgetown

¢ | Totally renovated absolutely

- | gorgeous. Large family room with

- T | fireplace, 3 large bedrooms, master
LYNNE has 4 pc. ensuite, huge eat-in

KENT* kitchen, oak cabinets, ceramic
PSS floors,  formal  dining  room
ESSlNEN Overlooks sunken living room,
(909) CAC, CVAC, appliances & more.

Call Lynne Kent* 905-828-3434.
3434 RVM* Professionals Inc.




